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1958351

1559513

1585011

1779931

1548511

1840511

1829811

1904211

1742212

1634711

1878711

1424511

1288312

1225511

1789912

1143511

1174011

1419211

1860312

1853411

1473311

Sapna

Kashifa

Mehwish Manzoor

Aqsa Zulfiqar

Hadia Nasir

Hafiza Almas Falik

Memona Kousar

Isha Abid

Mehwish Saleem

Aliza Anmol

Atia Rehman

Shaheen Hussain

Tehreem Masood

Zeenat Fardos

Munaza Arshad

Marryam Asif

Tanzeela Ambreen

Mahnoor

Laiba

Javeria Bashir

Muqaddas Nazir

Name

Nawab

Niamat Ali

Manzoor Ahmed

Zulfiqar Ali

Nasir Mehmood

Falik Sher

Abdul Ghaffar

Abid Hussain

Muhammad Saleem

Umar Hayat

Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Hussain

Sheikh Masood Fareed Ahmad

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Arshad Hussain

Asif Rasheed

Muhammad Aslam Hayat

Irfan Tahir

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Bashir

Nazir Ahmad

Sr.# App.# Father's Name
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   32.000

   24.229

   36.509

   32.327

   28.545

   32.836

   31.091

   29.455

   33.782

   29.855

   27.527

   28.400

   28.364

   31.309

   31.236

   30.582

   29.527

   28.291

   31.891

   28.909

   28.255

  Matric
out of 4

   Net
 Per(%)

   85.891

   79.265

   78.018

   77.545

   71.364

   71.345

   71.291

   71.291

   71.255

   71.145

   71.055

   71.000

   70.909

   70.855

   70.836

   70.836

   70.818

   70.727

   70.673

   70.636

   70.636

51503-4500181-0

33100-3400286-8

33102-4356946-8

33301-0489339-8

33105-3065428-6

33100-2513144-0

33203-4422141-4

35503-0143465-2

33102-1181699-6

33100-0684960-4

32301-1222283-4

35302-4528886-0

35501-0446235-4

33104-7795763-2

33202-2463598-8

33102-6978939-4

35402-4378389-4

33100-8201201-2

33303-7761004-4

35503-0150553-6

33104-1030239-0

Applicant CNICDiary#

19583

15595

15850

17799

15485

18405

18298

19042

17422

16347

18787

14245

12883

12255

17899

11435

11740

14192

18603

18534

14733

   Inter
out of 6

   53.891

   55.036

   41.509

   45.218

   42.818

   38.509

   40.200

   41.836

   37.473

   41.291

   43.527

   42.600

   42.545

   39.545

   39.600

   40.255

   41.291

   42.436

   38.782

   41.727

   42.382

Remarks

1


